
Surname First name Email
address

State Started on Completed Time taken Grade/10.0
0

Q. 1 /2.50 Q. 2 /2.50 Q. 3 /2.50 Q. 4 /2.50

CHANDRA LEO firetoline@
yahoo.com

Finished 10 July
2020  3:52
AM

10 July
2020  3:52
AM

45 secs 5.00 2.50 0.00 2.50 0.00

CHANDRA LEO firetoline@
yahoo.com

Finished 10 July
2020  3:54
AM

10 July
2020  3:54
AM

17 secs 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00

CHANDRA LEO firetoline@
yahoo.com

Finished 10 July
2020  3:55
AM

10 July
2020  3:55
AM

45 secs 7.50 2.50 0.00 2.50 2.50

CHANDRA LEO firetoline@
yahoo.com

Finished 10 July
2020  3:56
AM

10 July
2020  3:56
AM

15 secs 10.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

IHZA MAH
ENDRA

M.YUSRIL m.yusrilihza
46@gmail.c
om

Finished 13 July
2020  6:03
AM

13 July
2020  6:08
AM

4 mins 28
secs

2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00

IHZA MAH
ENDRA

M.YUSRIL m.yusrilihza
46@gmail.c
om

Finished 13 July
2020  2:49
PM

13 July
2020  2:50
PM

50 secs 5.00 2.50 2.50 0.00 0.00

IHZA MAH
ENDRA

M.YUSRIL m.yusrilihza
46@gmail.c
om

Finished 13 July
2020  2:50
PM

13 July
2020  2:50
PM

34 secs 7.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 0.00

IHZA MAH
ENDRA

M.YUSRIL m.yusrilihza
46@gmail.c
om

Finished 13 July
2020  2:51
PM

13 July
2020  2:51
PM

35 secs 5.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 0.00

IHZA MAH
ENDRA

M.YUSRIL m.yusrilihza
46@gmail.c
om

Finished 13 July
2020  2:51
PM

13 July
2020  2:52
PM

32 secs 5.00 2.50 0.00 2.50 0.00

HERRI
PRATAMA

MARDIAN herriafshen
pratama@g
mail.com

Finished 13 July
2020  4:27
PM

13 July
2020  5:44
PM

1 hour 16
mins

7.50 0.00 2.50 2.50 2.50
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Surname First name Email
address

State Started on Completed Time taken Grade/10.0
0

Q. 1 /2.50 Q. 2 /2.50 Q. 3 /2.50 Q. 4 /2.50

HAZAZI H
IDAYATU
LLAH

M. DAFFA hazazidaffa
29@gmail.c
om

Finished 16 July
2020  10:07
PM

16 July
2020  10:41
PM

34 mins 12
secs

5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50

HAZAZI H
IDAYATU
LLAH

M. DAFFA hazazidaffa
29@gmail.c
om

In progress 24 July
2020  6:26
PM

- - - - - - -

ALGHIFA
RI

MUHAMM
AD RIFKY

m.rifky_alg
hifari@yaho
o.com

Finished 30 July
2020  12:19
AM

30 July
2020  12:19
AM

29 secs 10.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Overall
average

      6.04 1.46 1.25 2.29 1.04
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Nama : M.Daffa Hazazi HD 

NIM    : 181910066 

Bahasa Inggris 2 (SP) 

 Jawaban UAS 

Grammar & vocabulary 

1. C 
2. A 
3. B 
4. B 
5. B 
6. B 
7. C 
8. C 
9. C 
10. D 
11. B 
12. D 
13. D 
14. C 
15. B 
16. B 
17. A 
18. A 
19. C 
20. D 
21. C 
22. B 
23. A 
24. A 
25. A 
26. C 
27. A 
28. D 
29. C 
30. C 
31. A 
32. D 
33. D 
34. D 
35. D 
36. D 
37. C 
38. B 
39. C 
40. A 



41. C 
42. B 
43. C 
44. B 
45. A 
46. B 
47. B 
48. D 
49. B 
50. C 

 

READING 

(Bagian 1) 

1. F 
2. T 
3. F 
4. T 
5. T 

(Bagian 2)  

1. B 
2. B 
3. C 
4. C 
5. B 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Nama : M. YUSRIL IHZA MAHENDRA 

NIM    : 181910039 

Bahasa Inggris 2 (SP) 

 Jawaban UAS 

Grammar & vocabulary 

1. C 
2. A 
3. B 
4. D 
5. B 
6. B 
7. D 
8. C 
9. C 
10. D 
11. B 
12. A 
13. D 
14. C 
15. B 
16. B 
17. A 
18. B 
19. C 
20. C 
21. C 
22. B 
23. A 
24. A 
25. A 
26. C 
27. A 
28. A 
29. C 
30. C 
31. A 
32. D 
33. B 
34. D 
35. D 
36. D 
37. C 
38. B 
39. C 
40. B 



41. C 
42. B 
43. C 
44. B 
45. A 
46. B 
47. B 
48. D 
49. B 
50. C 

 

READING 

(Bagian 1) 

1. F 
2. T 
3. F 
4. T 
5. T 

(Bagian 2)  

1. B 
2. B 
3. C 
4. C 
5. B 

 

 



Nama  : Mardian Herri Pratama 

NIM  : 181910038 

Mata Kuliah : Bahasa Inggris 2(SP) 

Prodi  : Ilmu Komunikasi 

 

JAWABAN UAS 

Grammar & vocabulary 
1. C 

2. A 

3. B 

4. D 

5. B 

6. B 

7. D 

8. B 

9. C 

10. D 

11. B 

12. C 

13. D 

14. C 

15. B 

16. B 

17. A 

18. B 

19. A 

20. C 

21. C 

22. B 

23. A 

24. A 

25. A 

26. D 

27. A 

28. A 

29. C 



30. D 

31. A 

32. D 

33. B 

34. D 

35. D 

36. D 

37. C 

38. B 

39. C 

40. B 

41. C 

42. B 

43. C 

44. B 

45. A 

46. B 

47. C 

48. D 

49. B 

50. C 

 

READING 

1.  Are the sentence true or false 

1. F 

2. T 

3. F 

4. F 

5. T 

2.  Choose the best answer 

1. A 

2. B 

3. C 

4. C 

5. B 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Hello, Nanda 

How have you been? I hope you are alright, I just came home from Liverpool! Yes, the city I had always 
wanted to visit. I was so happy because finally my childhood dream came true last week . Honestly, so 
far, my body might already in Indonesia but not with my mind haha .. I remember a moment in the 
morning, when I woke up in one of the hotels in the city of Liverpool, enjoying a cup of warm coffee in 
the typical cold weather of Europe, I couldn't wait to visit several best destinations such as Liverpool 
Cathedral, The Beatles Story, Cavern Club, Royal Albert Dock Liverpool, St. George’s Hall Liverpool, 
Abbey Road, and most importantly Anfield! You do not forget I'm a big fan of Liverpool FC right? 

On the first day, I visited three destinations at once, Royal Albert Dock, St. George’s Hall and Liverpool 
Cathedral. It was such a tiring day, but seeing the magnificence of Liverpool Cathedral, its comfortable 
walking along the river, I was satisfied visiting places that I usually see on the internet. The second day, I 
visited Cavern Club, The Beatles Story and Abbey Road, on that day I specifically visited the destination 
of the legendary band of Liverpool ...The Beatles, I learned a lot of things here, got to know more about 
the Beatles and believe it or not, I accidentally visited John Lennon's residence unknowingly, seriously, 
don't ask me why! The third day, this was the climax, I visited Anfield. Home of the giant English football 
club, home of the football club the city's best, the mecca of millions of Liverpool fans all over world. 
Honestly, back then ... I cried, I really dreamed the times when I would visit this place besides Mecca and 
Tokyo. I was so emotional that day. While walking around Anfield, looking at every corner of the 
stadium, The Kenny Dalglish Stand and The Kop, I visited the inside of LFC museum, bought merchandise 
and entered the stadium, entered the player's dressing room, took some pictures in the 'Walk of 
Champions' corridor and touched the ‘This is Anfield’ mark, even for a second, a moment like this will 
never forgotten in a lifetime. Up until I sat on one of the stands, staring at Anfield, no words coming out, 
unconsciously I was singing the chant fans usually sing before the match started .. 

When you walk through a storm 

Hold your head up high 

And don't be afraid of the dark 

At the end of a storm 

There's a golden sky 

And the sweet silver song of a lark 

Walk on through the wind 

Walk on through the rain 

Though your dreams be tossed and blown 

Walk on, walk on 



With hope in your heart 

And you'll never walk alone 

You'll never walk alone 

Walk on, walk on 

With hope in your heart 

And you'll never walk alone 

You'll never walk alone 

After sung it, I cried again, subconsciously ... to the point I realized I was such a crybaby hahaha .. that's 
a wrap for my first letter, in the next time I will tell you how I met a lot of new people there and I would 
talked a lot about the city that full of history. See you later.. 

PS 

If there is another chance, I want to visit the city again with you, are you ready? ^^ 
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